
251 Hendrick Motorsports 24 839 0 0 2 177
252 Joe Gibbs Racing 11 780 -59 59 4 244
253 Hendrick Motorsports 9 771 -68 9 1 61
254 Hendrick Motorsports 5 759 -80 12 3 238
255 Team Penske 12 756 -83 3 1 116
256 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 748 -91 8 3 172
257 23XI Racing 45 714 -125 34 0 22
258 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 698 -141 16 1 72
259 Hendrick Motorsports 48 685 -154 13 0 00
2510 23XI Racing 23 639 -200 46 1 83
2511 RFK Racing 17 625 -214 14 0 -32
2512 Team Penske 22 616 -223 9 1 72
2513 Team Penske 2 593 -246 23 1 83
2514 RFK Racing 60 591 -248 2 0 22
2515 Trackhouse Racing 1 589 -250 2 1 61
2516 Richard Childress Racing 8 537 -302 52 0 00
2517 Joe Gibbs Racing 54 512 -327 25 0 00
2518 Kaulig Racing 16 504 -335 8 0 00
2519 RFK Racing 6 496 -343 8 0 22
2520 Spire Motorsports 77 488 -351 8 0 00
2521 Spire Motorsports 71 478 -361 10 0 11
2522 Wood Brothers Racing 21 476 -363 2 1 61
2523 Legacy Motor Club 43 472 -367 4 0 00
2524 Trackhouse Racing 88 464 -375 8 4 222
2525 Richard Childress Racing 3 460 -379 4 1 50
2526 Legacy Motor Club 42 459 -380 1 0 00
2527 Front Row Motorsports 38 441 -398 18 0 00
2528 HYAK Motorsports 47 434 -405 7 0 00
2529 Trackhouse Racing 99 433 -406 1 0 00
2530 Spire Motorsports 7 389 -450 44 0 00
2531 Front Row Motorsports 34 388 -451 1 0 00
2532 Kaulig Racing 10 372 -467 16 0 00
2533 Front Row Motorsports 4 309 -530 63 0 00
2534 Haas Factory Team 41 307 -532 2 0 00
2535 23XI Racing 35 293 -546 14 0 00
2536 Rick Ware Racing 51 168 -671 125 0 00
1037 Live Fast Motorsports 78 97 -742 71 0 00
538 Richard Childress Racing 33 54 -785 43 0 00
439 Trackhouse Racing 87 41 -798 13 0 00
1140 Garage 66 66 39 -800 2 0 00
241 Legacy Motor Club 84 35 -804 4 0 00
442 23XI Racing 67 33 -806 2 0 00
143 JR Motorsports 40 30 -809 3 0 00
444 Beard Motorsports 62 28 -811 2 0 00
445 Rick Ware Racing 01 25 -814 3 0 00

1046 NY Racing Team 44 24 -815 1 0 00
147 Team AmeriVet 50 1 -838 23 0 00
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148 TRICON Garage 56 1 -838 0 0 00
149 Kaulig Racing 13 1 -838 0 0 00
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